KZRV, LP
0985 N 900 W
Shipshewana, IN 46565

USA

RECREATIONAL

VEHICLES

GAGS CAMPER WAY INC
55151 210 LANE
MANKATO, MN 560018243

A_FLR

A_PKG
A_PKG
A_OPT
A_OPT
A_OPT
A_OPT
A_OPT

A_SLS
A_INC

FREIGHT4

LSUR4

Stock #: 61248-0
2023 Escape E201BH

VIN: 4EZTA2019P4070418
KZ Advantage Package
KZ Convenience Package
Bamboo Round Sink Cover
7 CF Gas/Elec Refer IPO 8 CF 12V Refer
Aluminum Wheels - 2
Wireless Backup Camera Sys-Observation
Bedspread
RVIA Seal
Ashwood
Unit Freight Plant 4 Double®
Freight Surcharge Plant 4 Double

Dealer Prep
Total

Manufacturer's
Suggested Retail

Price

GAGS CAMPER WAY INC
55151 210 LANE
MANKATO, MN 560018243

$33,755.40

$3,233.25
$1,073.25
$47.25
$303.75
$337.50
$810.00
$67.50
$96.00
$0.00
$1,060.00
$113.00

$40,896.90

$995.00

$41,891.90

Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by

dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds



