

KZRV, LP 0985 N 900 W Shipshewana, IN 46565 USA

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

Bill To:

GAGS CAMPER WAY INC 55151 210 LANE MANKATO, MN 560018243

Stock #: 61249.0

Ship To:

GAGS CAMPER WAY INC 55151 210 LANE MANKATO, MN 560018243

A_FLR	2023 Escape E201BH	\$33,755.40
	VIN: 4EZTA2019P4070418	S S
A_PKG	KZ Advantage Package	\$3,233.25
A_PKG	KZ Convenience Package	\$1,073.25
A_OPT	Bamboo Round Sink Cover	\$47.25
A_OPT	7 CF Gas/Elec Refer IPO 8 CF 12V Refer	\$303.75
A_OPT	Aluminum Wheels - 2	\$337.50
A_OPT	Wireless Backup Camera Sys-Observation	\$810.00
A_OPT	Bedspread	\$67.50
A_SLS	RVIA Seal	\$96.00
A_INC	Ashwood	\$0.00
FREIGHT4	Unit Freight Plant 4 Double^	\$1,060.00
LSUR4	Freight Surcharge Plant 4 Double	\$113.00

\$40,896.90

Dealer Prep Total

\$995.00

\$41,891.90